
BRADSHA W WATER COMPANI., 
P.O. Box 12758 Prescott, Arizona 86304-2758 

Phone (928) 778-1888 Fax (928) 775-8541 

October 4, 20 12 

COMPLIANCE SECTION 
Arizona Corporation Coininission 

1200 W Washington St 
Phoenix, Az 85007 

Utilities Division Arizona Corporation (;ornrnissior 
DOCKETED 

OC‘T Q 5  ZQt? 
Re: Compliance order Docket W-02476A-10-049S 
Decision: 72584 

9 



BRADSHA W WATER C O M P M ,  INC. 
P.O. Box 12758 prcscott, Arizona 86304-2758 

Phone (928) 778-1888 F ~ x  (928) 775-8541 
J 

Aimna COrpMatMn Commission 
Utilities Division 
I200 W Washingtun St 
Phoenix,Az 85007 

Re: CompJhu~cc ordw JhcW W-OZ476A-10-0495 
Decision: 72584 

Bradshaw Watercompany 

As a c o m p l h  issue for our water rate incream decision we 8n filing the water lodis repart 
attached showing for the last 12 months we had an avemge 7.16% water loss. 201 1 water loss 
WBS 1734%. 

We will d n m  to an#titor dre system and do flow *ofthe water mdGIs snd will get a 
leak dcectorand tbumghly d t h e  h s y s t e f f ,  %r krka It is rboour intention to replace 
any metem ifthey appear immmtc, k e @ i  a log ofnprsoed nrcdws a d  leaks detectd and 
repaid. We also c o ~ b ~ t  owus&mmzs if out bilting shows a hi* 
than nexmal. We m mpkmgdead meters in a mwe timely f i r J h i i .  

ofwater, using more 



10/4/2012 23242PM 

System Totals Report 
878,200 Galions 
fl24,024 Gallons 

Water Lmas 
WaterLuss(%) - 

Reprinted System Totals Report 

Total Warer 
Total Late Fee 
Total MuniTax 
Total AdjusbnontJ 
Total Tax 
Tab1 Carrent cL+rgea 

AaoaatfS) #OfAccouata 
12,895.74 1 74 

19.87 10 
539 160 

-10.74 1 
947.82 1 74 

w=-@8 174 

888.6 I 8 

Tab1 Receipts On Account 

Amown of All Ikpo&s 
Net change in Deposits 

789.34 
0.00 
0.00 

9 

0 

0.00 

74.1 1 

90 
90 

I 74 
1 74 

over s0.m 
40,001-S0*~ 
30.00 1 -40,ooO 
20.00 1 -30,W 
IO.Ool -mm 
8.00 I - 10.0 
6.00J-goOO 
4.001-6,MtO 
2,001-4,ooO 

1 
0 
0 
I 

I 1  
13 
14 
37 
60 

52320 
0 
0 

a 4 0 0  
I 35,480 
I 15,730 
97380 

1 82,430 
177,610 

"."" 
3.4 1 

1 6.44 
14.04 
11.82 
22. I4 
21.55 

5.90 
0.00 
0.00 
2.98 

1214 
10.70 
9.62 

y.19 
25.94 

I -2#oo 32 34,970 4.24 11.06 
musrge 5 0 0.00 1.47 

Tsbl iblebrs I 74 824,020 100.00 Ioo.00 



10/4/2012 2:3 1 : 17PM 
I .  

’ .  ,. 

B r a d s h a w  W a t e r  Corpury 

System Totals Report 

Water Pumped This Moath 
Water Sold Tb& Moa& 
Water U d  br Fln rad Flmrbhg u l c  
Water Laas 

i 
WaterLl)lg(%) ~ 

Reprinted System Totals Report 

1,102,690 Gallons 
!W,789 Gallons 
lW#O Gallons 
ri,9ie Callolw 

Total water 
Total Late Fee 
Total MuniTax 
Total Adjustments 
Total Tax 
Total Carreat Charges 

Ammat($) tOfAcuwnts 
14,OOO.65 1 74 

30.03 15 
625 1 62 

-466.00 1 
1,029.iO I 74 

~wo@-@ 174 

Amount Past Due 1-30 Days 
A m n t  Past Due 31-60 Days 

- I  6.38 I .92 166 ~ t o f ~ ~ v m e n ~ t s  @ 

Tdrl Receivabkr -1J1S.89 44 

466.00 
0.00 
0.00 Amount Past Due Over60 Days 

Total Receipts On h u n t  

Net Change in Deposits 
Amount of All wits 

Turned Off Accountj (Amount Owed) 
Collection Accounts (Amount owad) 
Number Of Unread (Turned On) Meters 

Avenge Usage For Active Mebers 
Average Water Cbgc For ktiw Meters 

UtytGrorpr Crllosr UOfAccollnb 

over 5o.OOO 
&001-50,000 
30$01-40,000 
20,001-30,000 
10.001-20,m 
8.00 1-1 ao00 
6.00 I -8,OOO 
4~001-6,OOO 
2.001-4.000 
1 -2000 
7 m  usage 

0 
0 
0 
4 

19 
15 
19 
42 
41 
32 
2 

15,059.62 I57 
0.00 0 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

5,52 I 1 74 
80.46 I 74 

0 
0 
0 

87,440 
243,230 
133,450 
I35340 
202600 
120,860 
37,850 

0 

0.00 
0.00 
0.W 

25.32 
13.89 
14.09 
21.09 
12.58 
3.94 
0.00 

9.10 

KOtSIkr 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
8.2 1 

20.22 
11.36 
12.23 
20.82 

10.31 
0.54 

I 

16.3 I 

rmi ~#ctcn 174 960,780 100.00 ioo.oo 



- . 1. 

2:30:44PM 

System Totals Report 
Bradshaw Water Carprny 

Water Pumped Tbis Month 
Water Sold This Month 
Water Lass 
Water Lass (YO) 

Reprinted System Totals Report 

Total Water 
Total sewer 
Total Late Fee 
Total MuniTax 
Total Adjustments 
Total Tax 
Total Current Charges 

1,032,680 G a b s  
954,390 Gallons 

Ions 

Atnosat (S) # Of Aecouab 
13,998.15 175 
3 5  16.00 76 

29.59 5 
6.06 160 

-139.62 1 
1,028.9 I 175 
18,239.W 1 75 

Amount Past Due 1-30 Days 220.4 I I 
AmountPastDue31-60Days 0.00 
Amount Past Due Over 60 Days 
Amount OfOvenmments/Rtqm~ - I  93 15.80 1 67 
Total Receivables -rrSa30 39 

0.00 

Total Receipts On Account 

Net C h g e  in Deposits 
Amount of All Deposia 

1738 1.25 
0.00 
0.00 

159 
0 

Turned OtTAccamts(AmountVwcd) 
Collection Accounts (Amount Owed) 
Number Of Unread (Turned On) Meters 

Average Usage For Active Metets 
Average Water Charge For M v e  Metas 

u.w 
0.W 

5,453 
79.99 

89 
89 

1 

175 
175 

usageGroap GaNoRI # Of Aceoonb u#oc Galloat %Of Usage %OfsIkt 

Over 50.000 0 0 0.00 0.00 
40,00 1-50.000 I 469290 4.85 4.77 
30.001-40.000 0 0 0.00 0.00 
20.001 -30,000 1 243 IO 2.57 2.35 
I 0.00 1 -20.000 20 255.950 26.82 2 1.07 
8.00 1-10.000 14 125,500 13.15 10.67 
6.00 I -8,000 16 I 1  1,830 11.72 IO. I6 
4.00 1 -6.OOO 44 216?4oQ 22.67 22.09 
20014,000 44 136.370 14.29 f7.79 
1-2000 32 37340 3.93 10.30 
Zen, usage 3 0 0.00 0.8 I 

Total Meters 954,390 Ioo.00 100.00 



I -  
10/4/2012 I 

I 230 l2PM .. 
,* 

, i r a c ~ ~ ~ ~  Water company 
Walier Pclmped ThQ Month 
Water Sold This Month 
Wabr Lass 
Water lmsa (YO) 

Reprinted System Totals Report fl 

Total Water 
Total Sewer 
Total Late Fee 
Total MuniTax 
Total Adjustments 
Total Tax 
Total Establishment Fee 
Tobl Canvat Chgcr 

System Totals Report 
1,451,1$0 Gallons 
1,363,570 Gallons 

-*-- E.lleQs 

Amount (S) # Of Accounts 
1 76 
"I 

18,935.28 
2,850.00 
33.00 
8.82 

-- 
161 

I ,4O9.38 178 
240.00 4 

2347&40 I76 

Amount Past Due 1-30 Days 40.95 2 
Amount Past Due 3 1-60 Days 42.98 1 
Amount Past Due Over 60 Days 51.80 1 

Total ReecivaMes -1 $51 4.1 4 39 
Amount Of O v m - n t s  -25,126.35 1 74 

Total Receipts On Account 24,000.83 147 

Net Change in Deposits 
Amount of All Dcposits 

TdOffAccounts(AmountOwed) 
Collection Accounts (Amount Owed) 
Numbet OfUnread (Tumed On) Meters 

Average Usage Fot Active Mctcrs 
Avaage Wa?w Chqp For Active Meters 

0.00 
6.W 

0 

0.00 
194.35 

89 
89 
3 

7,747 I76 
107.59 176 

Over 50,000 

30.001 4.000 
20.00 I -30,000 
1 0.00 I -20.000 

40,OO 1 -50.000 

8.00 I - 10,OOO 
6.00 1-8.000 
4.001-6.000 
2.001-4.000 
1 -ZOO0 
zcm usage 

I 
2 
1 
6 
34 
I3 
21 
37 
33 
25 
3 

74,760 
81,360 
33.960 
142,310 
463,950 
1 17,230 
14 1,530 
183,l io 
l00,810 
24,550 

0 

5.48 
5.97 
2-49 

10.44 

10.38 
13.43 
739 
1.80 
0.00 

5.86 
6.13 
2.5 I 

10.02 
28.92 
.7.16 
.9.61 
13.78 
9.82 
5.59 
,0.60 

__-- 
Total Meters 1 76 1,363,570 100.00 100.00 



I 0/4/20 I 2 
* .  

2:2938PM 

. .  . 
S r a d a h a w  Water Company 

Water Pumped This Month 
Water Sold This Mouth 
w8m Lbss 
w86w b S  (%) 

Reprinted System TocpiS Repat 

Total Water 
Total Sewer 
Total Late Fee 
Total MuniTax 
Total Adjustments 
Total Tax 
Total Curreat Cbargts 

System Totals Report 
1,270,490 Gallons 
1,190,160 Gallons 

e, 
Amount (S) # CM Accounts 

16,896.08 I76 
2,888.00 76 

2.62 2 
7.75 I59 

1,24 1.88 1 76 
21,036.33 1 76 

Amount Past Due 1-30 54.33 2 
AmountPastDue3140Days 5 1 .80 I 
Amount pest Due over60 Days 

Days 

0.00 
Amount Of O v t r p e n n e n W P t s  -22,13265 1 68 
Total Receivables -989.79 42 

Total Receipts On Account 

Net Change in Deposits 
Amount of All Deposits 

Turned Off Accounts (Amount Owed) 
Collection Accounts (Amount Owed) 
Number Of Unread (Turned On) Meters 
Average Usage For Active Meteft 
Average Water Charge For Active Metas 

Umge Groups Gallons UofAccounb Urllet Gallons 

over 50,Ooo 1 
40,OO I -50,ooO 0 
30.00 I 40,oOO 1 
20,OO I-30.Ooo 4 
I 0.00 1-20.000 34 
8,00 I - I0,oOO I I  
6.00 1-8.000 12 
4.00 I -6,OOO 41 
2001-4,ooO 41 
I -ZOO0 29 
zero usage 2 

66.540 
0 

36,980 
97, I 40 

452,660 
98.060 
83,470 

204,490 
124,100 
26,720 

0 

19,362.82 
0.00 
0.00 

I57 
0 

0.00 
135.70 

86 
86 

6,762 
97-10 

1 74 
I76 

%of Usage 

5.59 
0.00 
3.1 1 
8.16 

38.03 
R.24 

17.18 
10.43 
2.25 
0.00 

0.00 
3.09 
7.70 

3 I .67 
6.92 
6.29 

13.63 
7.25 
0.45 

17.20 

- - - - . - .. ___ __ __ _- ----_ -- 
Total Meters I 74 1.190,160 100.00 100.00 



IOI4t20 12 2:2 1 55PM 

B t r d r r h a w  Water Company 

Water Pumped TMS Month 
Water Sold This Month 
Water Lass 

Reprinted System Totals Repol 

System Totals Report 

Total Water 
Total Sewer 
Total Late Fee 
Total MuniTax 
Total Adjustments 
Total Tax 
Totat Establishment Fee 
Total C a m t  Charges 

88!3,390 Gallons 
810,!%0 Gallons 

Amount (s) # Of Accounts 
12,677.24 175 
2,850.00 75 

29.48 21 
5.30 I54 

323.64 2 
940.65 177 
120,oo 2 

16$4631 1 75 

Amount Past Due 1-30 Days 52.02 2 
Amount Past Due31-6ODayj 0.00 
Amount Past Due Over60 Clays 0.00 
Amount 0fC)verm-t~ -1 9.66 1.63 1 73 
Total ReccivpMcJ -2463.30 46 

Total Rccaipts On Account 16,637.02 1 63 

Net Change in Deposits 
A m m t  of All Deposits 

0.00 
0.00 

0 

TurnedOffAc~amts(~tOwed)  
Collacoion Accounts (Amount Owed) 
Number O f U d  ( T u r d  On) Meters 

Average Usage For Active Wars 
Avarge Water Charge For Active Metas 

0.00 
0.00 

84 
84 

1 

4,605 I 76 
72.03 i 75 

UugtGrorpr Gallorr #OfAccomab Usage Gallom %Of usage %of sales 

over moo0 0 0 0.00 0.00 
40.001 -50,000 0 0 0.00 0.00 
30.00 14O.OOO 1 35,060 4.33 3.89 
20.00 I-30,oaO 0 0 0.00 0.00 
I 0.00 I -20,Ooo 14 183,360 22.62 16.99 
8,001-1 0,oOO I I  98,620 12.17 9.26 
6.001-8.000 I5 1M,100 12.92 1.0.5 1 
4.00 I -6,OOO 33 IM,420 20.4 1 r8.51 
Z00l-4,000 64 194,490 23.99 28.39 
I -ZOO0 37 28,910 3.57 12.46 
Zen, Usage 1 0 0.00 0.00 

Totrl Meters 176 8 10,560 100.00 100.00 
- 



1014120 1 2 2:20:47PM 
t 

,Bradishaw W a t o r  Company 
Water Pumped This Montb 
Water Sold This Montb 
w86tr h 
W a t e r h ( % )  /A 

' *- 

Reprinted System Tot& Repat' 

Total Water 
Total Sewer 
Total Late Fee 
Total MuniTax 
Total Adjusbnents 
Total Tax 
Total Establishment Fee 
Total C s m t  Charges 

System Totals Report 
767,730 Gallons 
700,224 Gallons 

Alreret (S) t# Of Anorrts 
1 1,589.52 175 
2,850.00 75 

I -03 2 
4.59 157 

860.66 
120.00 

I 7 7  
2 

Amount Past Due 1-30 Days 124.40 1 
Amount Past Due 31-60 Days 
Amount Past Due Ovet 60 Days 
A m o u n t O f O t s  - 1 8,522.79 I 73 
Total Receivables -2Q723 50 

0.00 
0.00 

Total Receipts On Account 16,043.13 

Net Change in Deposits 
Amount of All Deposits 

0.00 
0.00 

Turned Off Accounts (Amount Owed) 
Collection Acoounts (Amount Owed) 
Number Of Unread ( T d  On) Meters 

0.00 
-185.45 

U 

83 
83 

1 

3,978 I75 
66.23 175 

over 5o.OOo 
4O,OOl-5OJKlO 
30.00 I-40.000 
20.00 1 -3O.OOO 
10,001-20,OOO 
8001 - I  o.oO0 
5.00 I-8.ooO 
1.001-6,OOO 
20014,ooO 
I-2,OOo 
Zen, Usage 

0 
0 
0 
I 
6 

I t  
16 
35 
57 
45 

5 

0 
0 
0 

20,380 
80.570 
95,720 

I12,170 
170,710 
171,360 
493 I 4 

0 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
291 

T 1.51 
13.67 
16.02 
24.38 
24.47 
7.04 
0.00 

W Of S i b  

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
2.28 
8.23 

. 9.90 
12.30 
21.1 I 
27.56 
17.3 1 

1.31 
.- - ----- 

Total M e t m  I75 700,224 I00.00 l00.00 



I0/4/20 I 2 2: 1957PM 

. *  System Totals Report 
.Bradshaw W a t e r  Company 

Water Pumped This Month 
Water Sold This Month 
Water Laas -. 
Water Lms (74) 

Reprinted System Totals Repat fi ’ -  

Total Water 
Total Sewer 
Total Late Fee 
Total MuniTax 
Total Adjustments 
Total Tax 
Total Establishment Fee 
Tobl Current CbaFgcr 

540,070 Gallons 
533,824 Gallons 

--.f 

Amount@) U ~ A e e o a n Q  
10,034.08 173 
2,774.00 73 

8.94 I 1  
3.48 1 49 

755. I7 177 
240.00 4 

13,815.67 1 73 

Amount Past Due 1-30 Days 
Amount Past Due 31-60 Days 

0.00 
0.00 

AmountPastDueOver60Cbys 0.00 
Amount OffJmmmcn- - I  6,170.93 1 70 
Total Receivables 44 

lbtal Receipts On Account 13,398.62 
Net Change in Deposits 
Amount of All Deposits 

0.00 
0.00 

0 

Turned Otr Accounts (Amount owad) 
Collection Accounts (Amount Owed) 
Number Of U d  (Turned On) Meters 

Average Usage Fat Active Metars 
AvaogtUhl l t t~FOrActiveMcters 

0.00 
-255.30 

82 
82 
2 

3,050 I 74 
57.67 I 73 

Over 50,000 

30.00 l-40.000 
20.00 1-30.008 
10.00 1-20.000 
8.001- 10.000 
6.W I -8.OOO 
4.001-6.Qoo 
2.0014.m 
1 -2w 
zero usage 

40.001-50.W 
0 
0 
0 
0 
3 
0 

13 
28 
76 
50 
5 

0 
0 
0 
0 

34,730 
0 

88,710 
137.W 
125,010 
48326 

0 

0.00 

U.J I 

0.00 
I 6.62 
25.67 
42.15 
9.05 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
3.93 

’ 0.00 
I 1.33 
19.55 
42.24 
2 I .83 
. 1.14 

Total Mebra 1 74 533,824 100.00 . ”  

, . 

100.00 



I 0/4/20 I 2 1 :57:27PM 

. System Totals Report 
*Bradshaw W a t e r  Company 

Water Pumped TlJs Month 
Water Sold This Month 
water Lms 
WaQer Leas (9%) 

/- 

Reprinted System Tohls Report 4 

TurnedOfTAccounts(Amount0wed) 
Collection Accounts (Amount owad) 
N u m b  Of Unread (Turned On) Meters 

Avemge Usage For Active Meters 
Avenge Wator Chge For Active Meters 

UsageGroppr c*wMI 

over 5o,oO0 
4q00l-so.000 
3030 I -4O.Ooo 

10.00 I-20,Ooo 
8,001-1 O.oO0 
6.00 1-8.000 
4.00 I -6.m 
2.00l-4*000 
1-2000 
Zero Usage 

20.00 I -30,000 

# OTAceorrb 

0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
2 

18 
33 
71 
41 
7 

Uwe G8lbns 

0 
0 
0 
0 

18,430 
17.080 
123.405 
I58¶700 
204,540 
4232 

0 

0.00 
-263.64 

80 
80 

3,262 I73 
59.58 173 

%Of Usage 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
337 
3.03 
21.86 
28.12 
36.24 
7.49 
0.00 

698,780 Gallons 
564,457 Galloas 

Total Water 
Total %wet 
Total Late Fee 
Total MuniTax 
Total Adjustments 
Total Rtxxmect fee 
Total Tax 
Total C u m t  Cbaqp 

Aarornt (S) # Of Accounts 
10,307.71 I 73 
2,850.00 75 

14.40 I5 
3.66 153 
0.87 1 
60.00 1 

757.64 I73 
13,9!M.28 I 73 

Amount Past Duc 1-30 Days 18.70 2 
Amount Past Due 31-60 Days 
Amount Past DueOIltr60 aayS 0.00 
Amountof- - 1 6,785.29 1 68 
Total ReeCtwMa -2,77231 44 

0.00 

Total Receipts On Account 14,O 13.80 159 

Net Change in Deposits 
Amount of All Deposits 

0.00 
0.00 

0 

%Of Sales 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
2.27 
2.00 
15.32 
22.18 
38.08 
17.58 
2.58 

-__ -I.. 

Tobl Meten I 73 564,457 100.00 100.00 



10l4I20 1 2 I5629PM 

Bradehaw Water COrpany 
Water Pumped This Month 
Water Sold This Month 

Water Lass (Yo) 
w80w h 

Reprinted System Totals Roport 

Total Water 
Total Sewer 
Total Late Fee 
Total MuniTax 
Total Adjustments 
Total Tax 
Total Current Charges 

System Totals Report 
650,410 Galloas 
601,230 Galloas 
49,lBeSauOaS 

&oil n.) 
--.e 

Amount (S) # Of Accounts 
10,638.69 173 
2,850.00 75 

15.16 18 
3.94 154 

-64.41 1 
78 1.90 173 

14425.28 1 73 

Amount Past Due 1-30 Days 
Amount Past Due 3 1-60 Days 
Amount Past Due Over 60 Days 
Amount Of OvemvmentsRreuamts -17,042.48 166 
Total Rdvables  -2,752.79 49 

64.4 I 
0.00 
0.00 

Total Receipts On Account 

Net Change in Deposits 
Amount of All Deposits 

TurmdOffAccounts(AmountOwed) 
C o l k c t i  Accounts (Amount Owed) 
Number Of Unread (Turned On) Mete!rs 

Average Usage For Active Maters 
Average Water charge For Active Mcters 

14,476.78 158 

0.00 0 
0.00 

0.00 80 
-323.64 80 

3,475 I73 
61.50 173 

lJ#llcGreups Gdlou IofACumntm ultgc! Galloar %ofusage 

owr 50,OOO 0 0 0.00 
40.00 I -50.00 0 0 0.00 
3(3.0014.000 0 0 0.00 
20.00 1-30.000 I $:+b,760 ... .j 3.79 
I 0.m I -20.000 2 @p;faa-P $?3,970 3.99 
8,00 1-1 0.OOO 7 60,810 10.1 I 
6,00l-8,OM I 1  76,930 1280 
4,001 -6,OOO 34 163,970 27.27 
zoOl-4.m 70 205.880 34.24 
1-2.000 42 46.9 IO 7.80 
zero usage 6 0 0.00 

T0t.l Meters I73 60 1230 100.00 

&*,'a< -!: 

4cOTsIlkr 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
2.83 
2.53 
6.86 
9.20 

22. I8 
36.6 1 
17.65 
2.14 

100.00 



I0/4/20 12 2:33:07PM 

System Totals Report 
B r a d s h a w  W a t e r  Company 

Water Pumped TI& Month 
Water Sold This Month 
Water Loss 
WaterLoss(%) A- 

Reprinted System Totals Report I 

Total Water 
Total Sewer 
Total Late Fee 
Total MuniTax 
Total Adjustments 
Total Tax 
Total Establishment Fee 
Total Current Cbarges 

636,!530 Gallons 
S5,W Gallons 

Atnoun t (S) i# Of Accounts 
10,286.83 I 74 
2,850.00 75 

23.14 17 
1.51 68 

764.89 176 
120.00 2 

14,04637 1 74 

Amount Past Due 1-30 Days 69.66 3 
Amount Past Due 3 1-60 Days 
Amount Past Due Over 60 Days 
Amount Of O v e r o a m r e n ~ ~ e n t s  -1 6.6 17.32 1 72 
Totrl Receivables -2$O 1.29 53 

0.00 
0.00 

Total Receipts On Account 15,689.03 161 

Net Change in Deposits 
Amount of All Deposits 

TunredOfFAccounts(AmountOwad) 
Collection Accounts (Amount Owed) 
Number Of Unread (Turned On) Meters 

Average Usage For Active Meters 
Average Water Chqe  For Active Metas 
Urr8eGrovpr Gallow #Of Afeepnb 

over 5o.OOo 0 
40,001-5o,OoO 0 
3090 1 -40,OOO 0 
20.001 -3o.Ooo 0 
I 0.00 1-20.000 1 
8,00 I - 10,OOO 4 
6.00 1 -8.000 17 
4.00 I -6,OOO 27 
2.001 -4.m 73 
1-2,Ooo 46 
Zero Usage 5 

UUSC Galkrr 
0 
0 
0 
0 

I3260 
359 180 

119,840 
128,mO 
2 IS,6 10 
52,450 

0 

0.00 
0.00 

0 

0.00 
-246.88 

80 
80 
2 

3 3 6  173 
59.46 1 74 

K0flJ-W 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
2.35 
6.23 
21.21 
22.78 
38.16 
9.28 
0.00 

%cMsIkr 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
1.49 

14-78 
18.08 
39.54 
20.05 

1.59 

4.0s 

Total Meters 1 73 565,040 100BO 99.62 



Water Loss (YO) 
Reprinted System Totals Report 

T a l  Water 
T d  Sewer 
Total Late Fee 
rota1 MuniTax 
rdal Adjustments 
ratti T ~ X  
rota1 Establishment Fee 
Total Metcr Dep Ref 
Total Cutreat Charges 

Amount (S) # Of Accounts 
13,62 I -46 175 
2,888.00 76 

20.94 9 
2.52 72 

I,OlO.02 I 76 
120.00 2 

-980.00 28 
16&32.94 175 

Amount Past Due 1-30 Days 
Amount Past Due 3 1-60 Days 
Amount Past Due Over 60 Days 
Amount Of O v m m ~ v m c n t S  -I 7,541.57 I 65 
Total Receivables -a§a.63 1 I3 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

T a l  Receipts On Account I 5,945.77 155 

Net Change in Dcposits 
Amount of All Deposits 

0.00 
0.00 

0 

10/4/20 I 2 2~34: 12PM 

System Totals Report . .  - . -  
'Bracishaw W a t e r  Corapany 

Water Pumped Tbis Month 
Water sold This Month 
Water Used fir Are and Plushbg Line 

900,480 Gallons 
904,740 Gallons 

6,4oe Gallons 
Water Loss -10,6450 D 

TumedOfTAccounts(AmountOwed) 0.00 76 
Collection Accounts (Amount owed) -323.64 76 

Average Usage F Q ~  Active Metas 5,169 175 
Avcfage WaterChqe For ActiveWers 77.84 175 

UqeGroups <;rlloar 

NlgnberOfUnread(TdOn)Meters 1 

#Of Aecorab Uuor C1BQ.r % O f U *  

over H)*OOo 0 0 0.00 0.00 

4030 I -5o.Ooo 0 0 0.00 

30.00 I 40.000 2 69,320 7.66 
20.00 1 -30,000 0 0 0.00 
1 a00 1 -20.000 15 197,230 21.80 

6.00 I -8.OOO 18 125,280 13.85 11.63 

I-2,OOo 28 27,890 3.08 
Zero llsage 3 0 0.00 

Tot81 Meters I75 904,740 100.00 

8,001 - I  O.Oo0 16 144,430 I5.% 

4.001-6.000 36 176, I70 19.47 18.51 
2.0014,Ooo 57 164,420 18.17 

- 


